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Calculation data
Basic dynamic load rating C
Basic static basic load Co
rating
Fatigue load limit P

Maximum dynamic radial F

loads

Maximum static radial

loads

Limiting speed

Mass

Mass cam follower

Mounting information

Recommended
tighthening torque

Appertaining products

FOr

9.2

5.7

8.2

3600

0.049

15

min.

22
13
36
12

23

10

0.6

17.5

M 10x1

12

0.5

0.3

kN

kN

kN

kN

kN

r/min

kg



Grease fitting NIP A1x4.5

Hexagonal nut M 10x1



